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What issues do you think are most important to museums in the MPMA region? Please rank them from 1
to 10, with 10 being most important and 1 being least important. If you have other important issues, please

list them in the comments block.

See a brief explanation of the issues on MPMA's website: www.mpma.net Click on About MPMA, then

Advocacy.
1 = Least Important

Number of
Answer 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Response(s)
IMLS reauthorization _ 136
Federal Formula Funding _ 136
Grants
Historic Preservation | 136
Archaeological Site _ 136
Protection
Providing health insurance _ 136
coverage for museum
employees
Copyright and Intellectual _ 136
Property
Charitable Giving: I 136
Preserving/expanding tax
laws for gifts to museums
Education and No Child Left _ 136
Behind
Travel and Tourism _ 136
Security and Disaster _ 136

Preparedness
*The Ranking Score is the weighted average calculated by dividing the sum of all weighted rankings by the number of total responses.

Ranking
Score*

6.1
6.2

6.6
5.4

4.4

4.7

55

4.7

6.2
5.2

Are there US congressmen and senators from your state who are well known to be supportive of museum

and non-profit issues?

Number of

Answer 100% Response(s)
Yes 78
No 53
No Response(s) 20
Totals 151

Response
Ratio

51.6 %
35.0%
13.2%

100%
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If there are US congressmen and senators from your state who are well known to be supportive of museum and non-

profit issues, please let us know their names and the committees on which they serve.

45 Response(s)

Do these US congressmen or senators serve as museum trustees? (If yes, please identify the museum)

Number of

Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Yes l 6
No L ] 40
No Response(s) | 105
Totals 151

Response
Ratio

3.9%
26.4 %
69.5 %

100%

Are there state legislators from your state who are well known to be supportive of museum and non-profit

issues?
Number of
Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Yes L ] 62
No I 49
No Response(s) _ 40
Totals 151

Response
Ratio

41.0 %
32.4%
26.4 %

100%

If there are state legislators from your state who are well known to be supportive of museum and non-profit issues,

please let us know their names and the committees on which they serve.

34 Response(s)

Do these state legislators serve as museum trustees? (If yes, please identify the museum)

Number of

Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Yes 7
No I 33
No Response(s) . 111
Totals 151

Response
Ratio

4.6 %
21.8%
73.5%

100%
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Are you a member of the AAM Museum Advocacy Team? (You can join by going to
http://www.standupformuseums.org)

Number of

Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Yes - 15
No | 105
No Response(s) _ 31
Totals 151

Response
Ratio

9.9 %
69.5 %
20.5%

100%

Are you planning to attend AAM's Advocacy Days, February 23-24 in Washington, DC? You can learn

more by going to http://www.aam-us.org and clicking on 'Advocacy.'

Number of

Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Yes I 3
No - 113
No Response(s) _ 35
Totals 151

Response
Ratio

19%
74.8 %
23.1%

100%

Would you like to become a member of the MPMA Advocacy Committee, participate in conference calls on
issues, and help to determine the official MPMA position on issues of local, state, regional and national

issues?
Number of
Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Yes N 19
No | 94
No Response(s) _ 38
Totals 151

Response
Ratio

125 %
62.2 %
25.1%

100%
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As you have indicated interest in becoming a member of the MPMA Advocacy Committee, please enter
the information indicated below. You will be contacted in the future regarding this committee.

Answers Number of Response(s)
First Name 17
Last Name 17
Job Title 16
Company Name 16
Email Address 17
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